
300

BR Deutschland

Österreich

Donau

Blattschnitt Blatt 2

Bl
at

ts
ch

ni
tt 

Bl
at

t 3

Ü

BRÜCKE VII

 AUSLAUF /
EINSTIEG

BRÜCKE VI

ABFAHRT

HOLZBRÜCKE

UNTERHALTUNGSWEG
(BEFESTIGT)

2.0 2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

3.0

3.1 3.2

3.3

STILLGEWÄSSER

WEIDENINSEL

+284.42

+283.03

+281.64

+280.48

+283.86

+282.47

FUSSWEG

PEGELHAUS

UMLEGUNG
RADWEG

BRÜCKE VIII
NASSSCHACHT
MIT SCHIEBER

BYPASS DN700

EINLEITUNG
UNTERWASSER
TRIEBWERK
DANDLBACH

V3

V5

CEF6

V3

CEF7

V2

ESR CEF A19

V3

CEF5

S2

S4

S1 S4 S2

S6

S3

S6

S1

S5

S5

B
01.04

3

2

2

S5

WM

WM

WM

WM

WM
WMWM

WM

WH

WA

WA

52a

52a

44e

52a

WL

WL

WL

WL

WJ

WJ

GB

WJ

WJ

WJ

WJ
WJ

WJ

WJ

WJ

WJ
WJ

WJ

GB

41f

43

43

43

43

43

43

43
43

43

53

44

42

23

44

39

42

53

53

53

39

42

42

42

33

33

53

24

33

33
33

34

34

34

34

34

33

33

34

43

39

43
43

34

34

34

53

39

39

42
42

42

WJ

WJ

SG SGGC

GC

WJ

WJFH

WA

SG

WJ

WJ

WM
WX

SG
WJ

SG
WJ

WJ

WJ

WA

GB

WJ

WA

WJ

WJ

WM

GE GE

GE

GE

GE

DE 7447-371
Donau von Kachlet bis Jochenstein

mit Inn- und Ilzmündung

FFH

DE 7447-371
Donau von Kachlet bis Jochenstein

mit Inn- und Ilzmündung

FFH

Naturschutzgebiet (§ 23 BNatSchG)
"Donauleiten von Passau bis Jochenstein"

NN

Landschaftschutzgebiet (Art. 10 BayNatSchG)
"Donauengtal Erlau-Jochenstein"

L

MASSSTAB - 1:1000
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